
YATSUSHIRO NOKO MAE

八代農高前

八代（産交バス） 0965-32-5145 2025年03月15日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
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行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

文政小学校前／ハーモニーホ

YATSUSHIRO STA.

八代駅

6

労災病院／鏡本町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

47 29
30

35

16 56 07
21

59
42

56
56

07
5817

5046

20
01 5901

16

12 12
13 13
14 14

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

種山／有佐駅前

YATSUNOBUNKO MAE

八農分校前

9

経 由

9

MIYAHARA CHUO

宮原中央

6･7

有佐駅前／宮原中央

TANEYAMA

種山

8

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

労災病院／鏡本町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

有佐駅前／宮原中央

TANEYAMA

種山

8

種山／有佐駅前

YATSUNOBUNKO MAE

八農分校前

35
29
29

4556
41 59
42

56
56

50
35

01 5901 47

12 12
13 13
14 14

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

労災病院／鏡本町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

有佐駅前／宮原中央

TANEYAMA

種山

8

種山／有佐駅前

YATSUNOBUNKO MAE

29 35

4556
29

42
5941

56
56

35

01 5947

8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

日

祝

15

18

21

八農分校前

9

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7


